## Pierrot Chamber Music Festival, Inc. with The Pierrot Consort

The Faculty Ensemble-in-Residence at the Pierrot Chamber Music Festival
The Pierrot Consort: "...A cohesive ensemble with real affinity for the
music...consistently interesting..." - Newsday

44<sup>th</sup> Summer Season July 14 to July 25, 2025 at Adelphi University Performing Arts Center Susan Deaver and Maureen Hynes, Festival Founders

## CONTRIBUTOR/SPONSOR LEVEL AMOUNT/ TYPE OF GIFT **PIERROT** \$10,000 and above Become a Sponsor of THE PIERROT CHAMBER MUSIC FESTIVAL \$5000 and above **BENEFACTOR** Sponsor a FESTIVAL CONCERT \$2000 to \$4,999 PATRON Co-Sponsor an EDUCATIONAL RESIDENCY \$1000 to \$1,999 DONOR Create a Festival Award or Fellowship for a talented student PRESTO \$500 to \$999 Companies donating \$500 or more will be listed on the Festival website ALLEGRO \$300 to \$499 Create a Festival Award for a Precollege musician FESTIVAL FRIEND \$100 to \$299 Sponsor a group of 10 tickets for students and/or senior citizens FESTIVAL ENTHUSIAST \$25 to \$99 Support general operating expenses of the Festival Name Address City State Zip Phone email Please list my name in the Festival Concert Program Name to be listed: I wish to remain Anonymous I would like to establish a Festival Award OR Fellowship or Sponsorship Enclosed is my gift of \$

Pay by Zelle: Payable via Zelle by using the Festival's email address: pierrotchambermusicfestival@gmail.com

(If your employer can match your contribution, please enclose the matching gift form.)

OR

Pay by check payable to: Pierrot Chamber Music Festival

Return to: Pierrot Chamber Music Festival 3111 Broadway #4H
New York, New York 10027
pierrotchambermusicfestival@gmail.com
www.pierrotchambermusicfestival.com

The Pierrot Chamber Music Festival is a tax-exempt corporation under 501(c)(3) of the IRS tax code; all contributions are tax-deductible.